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1° MORETTI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 13-03-91 36.575 2.80 0.70 12.10 0.00 2.70 0.425 12.275 3.00 0.80 12.20 0.00
2° ANGELETTI FORZA E LIBERTA' 15-12-91 36.125 2.90 0.85 12.05 0.00 2.80 1.025 11.775 3.00 0.70 12.30 0.00
3° FALCIONI GYMNICA 29-10-91 36.100 2.80 0.95 11.85 0.00 2.80 1.000 11.800 3.00 0.55 12.45 0.00
4° DE FERRA ALDEGA 2000 20-10-92 35.750 2.70 0.75 11.95 0.00 2.50 0.800 11.700 3.00 0.90 12.10 0.00
5° MICANGELI FORZA E LIBERTA' 09-04-91 35.600 2.80 1.20 11.60 0.00 2.70 0.750 11.950 3.00 0.95 12.05 0.00
6° CONTI TUSCIA 2001 09-11-94 35.550 2.80 0.85 11.95 0.00 2.90 1.300 11.600 3.00 1.00 12.00 0.00
7° CONSALVI GENZANO 28-10-90 35.025 2.80 1.60 11.20 0.00 2.80 1.075 11.725 3.00 0.90 12.10 0.00
8° D'AYALA FLAMINIO 30-06-94 35.000 2.70 1.30 11.40 0.00 2.60 1.000 11.600 3.00 1.00 12.00 0.00
9° NATALINI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 16-01-92 34.950 2.90 0.65 12.25 1.60 0.50 11.10 2.40 0.800 11.600 0.00 0.00
10° COTTA ROMANA 10-07-93 34.925 2.80 1.30 11.50 0.00 3.00 1.675 11.325 3.00 0.90 12.10 0.00
11° MAIELLO ALDEGA 2000 30-04-93 34.850 2.50 1.55 10.95 0.00 0.000 3.00 0.80 12.20 2.50 0.80 11.70
12° SPOLETI FLAMINIO 27-05-94 34.800 2.40 0.65 11.75 0.00 2.70 1.250 11.450 0.00 2.50 0.90 11.60
13° URGESI ALDEGA 2000 06-05-92 34.800 2.60 0.70 11.90 0.00 2.50 0.800 11.700 2.00 0.80 11.20 0.00
14° CIANCALEONI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 28-12-93 34.775 2.60 0.80 11.80 0.00 2.40 0.625 11.775 1.80 0.60 11.20 0.00
15° GIRALDA ROMA 70 23-04-90 34.575 2.80 0.80 12.00 0.00 2.20 1.225 10.975 2.00 0.40 11.60 0.00
16° GANDINI FLAMINIO 31-10-91 34.550 2.60 1.50 11.10 0.00 3.00 1.550 11.450 0.00 2.50 0.50 12.00
17° FERRETTI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 01-02-94 34.525 2.60 0.95 11.65 0.00 2.30 0.675 11.625 2.00 0.75 11.25 0.00
18° BRUSCHI FLAMINIO 31-01-94 34.200 2.50 1.60 10.90 0.00 2.60 1.150 11.450 3.00 1.15 11.85 0.00
19° BETTI S . VELITRAE 20-01-93 34.000 2.70 1.00 11.70 0.00 2.60 1.100 11.500 1.40 0.60 10.80 0.00
20° BISOGNO GYMNICA 13-11-92 33.850 2.70 0.70 12.00 0.00 2.70 0.800 11.900 0.00 1.00 1.05 9.95
21° SERAFINI JUNIOR 88 26-04-93 33.800 2.40 1.30 11.10 0.00 2.50 0.700 11.800 2.00 1.10 10.90 0.00
22° SCHIRRIPA ROMA 70 02-02-95 33.775 2.80 1.10 11.70 0.00 2.80 1.475 11.325 0.00 1.40 0.65 10.75
23° GIORGI DIAPASON 02-09-94 33.600 2.20 0.95 11.25 0.00 2.70 1.200 11.500 1.80 0.95 10.85 0.00
24° PETTINARI ROMA 70 25-01-95 33.450 2.50 1.30 11.20 2.00 1.00 11.00 2.90 1.650 11.250 0.00 0.00
25° SCHIAVETTI VELITRAE 25-09-92 33.450 2.80 1.40 11.40 0.00 2.70 1.500 11.200 1.80 0.95 10.85 0.00
26° FIORETTI FLAMINIO 05-03-94 33.350 2.30 0.90 11.40 0.00 2.00 1.750 10.250 3.00 1.30 11.70 0.00
27° PIETRAFORTE ALDEGA 2000 10-10-93 33.150 2.60 1.10 11.50 0.00 2.40 1.750 10.650 2.00 1.00 11.00 0.00
28° BICCIOLO ALDEGA 2000 16-09-93 33.150 2.40 1.45 10.95 0.00 2.50 1.700 10.800 2.50 1.10 11.40 0.00
29° PIERDOMINICI ALDEGA 2000 01-03-93 33.025 2.50 1.50 11.00 0.00 2.80 1.775 11.025 2.50 1.50 11.00 0.00
30° LUCCHI ALDEGA 2000 11-05-94 32.925 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.275 10.725 2.00 1.10 10.90 2.50 1.20 11.30
31° VITALE ADESSO SPORT 26-02-94 32.925 2.10 1.05 11.05 0.00 2.50 1.475 11.025 0.00 1.40 0.55 10.85
32° POLITI ROMA 70 12-11-92 32.800 2.50 1.50 11.00 0.00 2.40 1.000 11.400 0.00 1.40 1.00 10.40
33° CIPRARI ROMA 70 03-02-96 32.700 2.30 1.20 11.10 0.00 0.000 1.80 0.95 10.85 1.00 0.25 10.75
34° MARCUCCI ADESSO SPORT 24-10-94 32.600 2.40 1.20 11.20 0.00 2.50 1.300 11.200 0.00 1.40 1.20 10.20
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35° PITOCCO PIANETA BENESSERE 26-08-94 32.600 2.30 1.70 10.60 0.00 2.60 1.450 11.150 1.80 0.95 10.85 0.00
36° DESIDERI ROMA 70 18-01-95 32.500 2.20 2.30 9.90 0.00 2.80 1.300 11.500 1.80 0.70 11.10 0.00
37° CRISTOFORI DIAPASON 22-07-94 32.250 2.20 1.60 10.60 0.00 2.40 1.500 10.900 1.80 1.05 10.75 0.00
38° FERRAIOLI LA FENICE 18-07-94 32.250 2.70 1.30 11.40 0.00 2.90 1.350 11.550 2.00 2.70 9.30 0.00
39° DE GREGORIO ALDEGA 2000 05-03-94 32.100 2.30 1.40 10.90 0.00 2.30 1.45 10.85 1.40 1.05 10.35 0.00
40° PANTERA GENZANO 03-06-94 32.000 2.50 1.80 10.70 0.00 2.40 1.200 11.200 1.40 1.30 10.10 0.00
41° PICCININI ROMA 70 19-08-94 31.850 0.00 1.70 0.75 10.95 1.60 1.650 9.950 0.00 1.80 0.85 10.95
42° CAMPOLUNGO FORUM GYM 11-05-94 31.750 2.80 1.75 11.05 0.00 2.00 2.350 9.650 2.00 0.95 11.05 0.00
43° GAUDIERI ROMA 70 15-07-92 31.425 2.40 1.40 11.00 0.00 1.70 2.075 9.625 1.40 0.60 10.80 0.00
44° MUSTILLO ALDEGA 2000 03-08-93 30.975 1.80 1.70 10.10 0.00 2.70 2.375 10.325 1.80 1.25 10.55 0.00
45° MASCAGNA GINN. ROMA 28-11-94 30.400 2.00 2.20 9.80 1.30 1.40 9.90 2.10 1.400 10.700 0.00 0.00
46° PROCACCIOLI GYMNICA 21-06-91 29.800 0.90 2.60 8.30 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.40 10.40 2.50 1.40 11.10
47° MELE JUNIOR 88 27-03-92 24.050 2.80 0.50 12.30 0.00 2.70 0.950 11.750 0.00 0.00
48° DEL CITTO GYMNICA 09-08-94 23.025 2.60 1.30 11.30 0.00 2.70 0.975 11.725 0.00 0.00
49° PAFFARINI ROMA 70 26-02-92 21.200 2.20 2.10 10.10 0.00 2.50 1.40 11.10 0.00 0.00
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1° MELE JUNIOR 88 27-03-92 2.80 0.50 12.30
2° NATALINI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 16-01-92 2.90 0.65 12.25
3° BISOGNO GYMNICA 13-11-92 2.70 0.70 12.00
4° GIRALDA ROMA 70 23-04-90 2.80 0.80 12.00
5° CONTI TUSCIA 2001 09-11-94 2.80 0.85 11.95
6° DE FERRA ALDEGA 2000 20-10-92 2.70 0.75 11.95
7° URGESI ALDEGA 2000 06-05-92 2.60 0.70 11.90
8° CIANCALEONI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 28-12-93 2.60 0.80 11.80
9° SPOLETI FLAMINIO 27-05-94 2.40 0.65 11.75
10° SCHIRRIPA ROMA 70 02-02-95 2.80 1.10 11.70
11° BETTI S . VELITRAE 20-01-93 2.70 1.00 11.70
12° FERRETTI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 01-02-94 2.60 0.95 11.65
13° MICANGELI FORZA E LIBERTA' 09-04-91 2.80 1.20 11.60
14° PIETRAFORTE ALDEGA 2000 10-10-93 2.60 1.10 11.50
15° COTTA ROMANA 10-07-93 2.80 1.30 11.50
16° FERRAIOLI LA FENICE 18-07-94 2.70 1.30 11.40
17° D'AYALA FLAMINIO 30-06-94 2.70 1.30 11.40
18° FIORETTI FLAMINIO 05-03-94 2.30 0.90 11.40
19° SCHIAVETTI VELITRAE 25-09-92 2.80 1.40 11.40
20° DEL CITTO GYMNICA 09-08-94 2.60 1.30 11.30
21° GIORGI DIAPASON 02-09-94 2.20 0.95 11.25
22° MARCUCCI ADESSO SPORT 24-10-94 2.40 1.20 11.20
23° PETTINARI ROMA 70 25-01-95 2.50 1.30 11.20



24° CONSALVI GENZANO 28-10-90 2.80 1.60 11.20
25° CIPRARI ROMA 70 03-02-96 2.30 1.20 11.10
26° SERAFINI JUNIOR 88 26-04-93 2.40 1.30 11.10
27° GANDINI FLAMINIO 31-10-91 2.60 1.50 11.10
28° CAMPOLUNGO FORUM GYM 11-05-94 2.80 1.75 11.05
29° VITALE ADESSO SPORT 26-02-94 2.10 1.05 11.05
30° PIERDOMINICI ALDEGA 2000 01-03-93 2.50 1.50 11.00
31° POLITI ROMA 70 12-11-92 2.50 1.50 11.00
32° GAUDIERI ROMA 70 15-07-92 2.40 1.40 11.00
33° BICCIOLO ALDEGA 2000 16-09-93 2.40 1.45 10.95
34° MAIELLO ALDEGA 2000 30-04-93 2.50 1.55 10.95
35° BRUSCHI FLAMINIO 31-01-94 2.50 1.60 10.90
36° DE GREGORIO ALDEGA 2000 05-03-94 2.30 1.40 10.90
37° PANTERA GENZANO 03-06-94 2.50 1.80 10.70
38° PITOCCO PIANETA BENESSERE 26-08-94 2.30 1.70 10.60
39° CRISTOFORI DIAPASON 22-07-94 2.20 1.60 10.60
40° MUSTILLO ALDEGA 2000 03-08-93 1.80 1.70 10.10
41° PAFFARINI ROMA 70 26-02-92 2.20 2.10 10.10
42° DESIDERI ROMA 70 18-01-95 2.20 2.30 9.90
43° MASCAGNA GINN. ROMA 28-11-94 2.00 2.20 9.80
44° PROCACCIOLI GYMNICA 21-06-91 0.90 2.60 8.30
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1° NATALINI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 16-01-92 1.60 0.50 11.10
2° PETTINARI ROMA 70 25-01-95 2.00 1.00 11.00
3° PICCININI ROMA 70 19-08-94 1.70 0.75 10.95
4° MASCAGNA GINN. ROMA 28-11-94 1.30 1.40 9.90
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1° MICANGELI FORZA E LIBERTA' 09-04-91 2.70 0.750 11.950
2° BISOGNO GYMNICA 13-11-92 2.70 0.800 11.900
3° SERAFINI JUNIOR 88 26-04-93 2.50 0.700 11.800
4° CIANCALEONI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 28-12-93 2.40 0.625 11.775
5° MELE JUNIOR 88 27-03-92 2.70 0.950 11.750
6° DEL CITTO GYMNICA 09-08-94 2.70 0.975 11.725
7° CONSALVI GENZANO 28-10-90 2.80 1.075 11.725
8° DE FERRA ALDEGA 2000 20-10-92 2.50 0.800 11.700
9° URGESI ALDEGA 2000 06-05-92 2.50 0.800 11.700



10° FERRETTI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 01-02-94 2.30 0.675 11.625
11° CONTI TUSCIA 2001 09-11-94 2.90 1.300 11.600
12° D'AYALA FLAMINIO 30-06-94 2.60 1.000 11.600
13° NATALINI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 16-01-92 2.40 0.800 11.600
14° FERRAIOLI LA FENICE 18-07-94 2.90 1.350 11.550
15° DESIDERI ROMA 70 18-01-95 2.80 1.300 11.500
16° GIORGI DIAPASON 02-09-94 2.70 1.200 11.500
17° BETTI S . VELITRAE 20-01-93 2.60 1.100 11.500
18° SPOLETI FLAMINIO 27-05-94 2.70 1.250 11.450
19° BRUSCHI FLAMINIO 31-01-94 2.60 1.150 11.450
20° GANDINI FLAMINIO 31-10-91 3.00 1.550 11.450
21° POLITI ROMA 70 12-11-92 2.40 1.000 11.400
22° SCHIRRIPA ROMA 70 02-02-95 2.80 1.475 11.325
23° COTTA ROMANA 10-07-93 3.00 1.675 11.325
24° PETTINARI ROMA 70 25-01-95 2.90 1.650 11.250
25° PANTERA GENZANO 03-06-94 2.40 1.200 11.200
26° MARCUCCI ADESSO SPORT 24-10-94 2.50 1.300 11.200
27° SCHIAVETTI VELITRAE 25-09-92 2.70 1.500 11.200
28° PITOCCO PIANETA BENESSERE 26-08-94 2.60 1.450 11.150
29° PAFFARINI ROMA 70 26-02-92 2.50 1.40 11.10
30° VITALE ADESSO SPORT 26-02-94 2.50 1.475 11.025
31° PIERDOMINICI ALDEGA 2000 01-03-93 2.80 1.775 11.025
32° GIRALDA ROMA 70 23-04-90 2.20 1.225 10.975
33° CRISTOFORI DIAPASON 22-07-94 2.40 1.500 10.900
34° DE GREGORIO ALDEGA 2000 05-03-94 2.30 1.45 10.85
35° BICCIOLO ALDEGA 2000 16-09-93 2.50 1.700 10.800
36° LUCCHI ALDEGA 2000 11-05-94 2.00 1.275 10.725
37° MASCAGNA GINN. ROMA 28-11-94 2.10 1.400 10.700
38° PIETRAFORTE ALDEGA 2000 10-10-93 2.40 1.750 10.650
39° MUSTILLO ALDEGA 2000 03-08-93 2.70 2.375 10.325
40° FIORETTI FLAMINIO 05-03-94 2.00 1.750 10.250
41° PICCININI ROMA 70 19-08-94 1.60 1.650 9.950
42° CAMPOLUNGO FORUM GYM 11-05-94 2.00 2.350 9.650
43° GAUDIERI ROMA 70 15-07-92 1.70 2.075 9.625
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1° MAIELLO ALDEGA 2000 30-04-93 3.00 0.80 12.20
2° COTTA ROMANA 10-07-93 3.00 0.90 12.10
3° DE FERRA ALDEGA 2000 20-10-92 3.00 0.90 12.10
4° CONSALVI GENZANO 28-10-90 3.00 0.90 12.10



5° MICANGELI FORZA E LIBERTA' 09-04-91 3.00 0.95 12.05
6° CONTI TUSCIA 2001 09-11-94 3.00 1.00 12.00
7° D'AYALA FLAMINIO 30-06-94 3.00 1.00 12.00
8° BRUSCHI FLAMINIO 31-01-94 3.00 1.15 11.85
9° FIORETTI FLAMINIO 05-03-94 3.00 1.30 11.70
10° GIRALDA ROMA 70 23-04-90 2.00 0.40 11.60
11° BICCIOLO ALDEGA 2000 16-09-93 2.50 1.10 11.40
12° FERRETTI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 01-02-94 2.00 0.75 11.25
13° CIANCALEONI FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 28-12-93 1.80 0.60 11.20
14° URGESI ALDEGA 2000 06-05-92 2.00 0.80 11.20
15° DESIDERI ROMA 70 18-01-95 1.80 0.70 11.10
16° CAMPOLUNGO FORUM GYM 11-05-94 2.00 0.95 11.05
17° PIETRAFORTE ALDEGA 2000 10-10-93 2.00 1.00 11.00
18° PIERDOMINICI ALDEGA 2000 01-03-93 2.50 1.50 11.00
19° LUCCHI ALDEGA 2000 11-05-94 2.00 1.10 10.90
20° SERAFINI JUNIOR 88 26-04-93 2.00 1.10 10.90
21° CIPRARI ROMA 70 03-02-96 1.80 0.95 10.85
22° GIORGI DIAPASON 02-09-94 1.80 0.95 10.85
23° PITOCCO PIANETA BENESSERE 26-08-94 1.80 0.95 10.85
24° SCHIAVETTI VELITRAE 25-09-92 1.80 0.95 10.85
25° BETTI S . VELITRAE 20-01-93 1.40 0.60 10.80
26° GAUDIERI ROMA 70 15-07-92 1.40 0.60 10.80
27° CRISTOFORI DIAPASON 22-07-94 1.80 1.05 10.75
28° MUSTILLO ALDEGA 2000 03-08-93 1.80 1.25 10.55
29° PROCACCIOLI GYMNICA 21-06-91 1.80 1.40 10.40
30° DE GREGORIO ALDEGA 2000 05-03-94 1.40 1.05 10.35
31° PANTERA GENZANO 03-06-94 1.40 1.30 10.10
32° FERRAIOLI LA FENICE 18-07-94 2.00 2.70 9.30
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1° GANDINI FLAMINIO 31-10-91 2.50 0.50 12.00
2° MAIELLO ALDEGA 2000 30-04-93 2.50 0.80 11.70
3° SPOLETI FLAMINIO 27-05-94 2.50 0.90 11.60
4° LUCCHI ALDEGA 2000 11-05-94 2.50 1.20 11.30
5° PROCACCIOLI GYMNICA 21-06-91 2.50 1.40 11.10
6° PICCININI ROMA 70 19-08-94 1.80 0.85 10.95
7° VITALE ADESSO SPORT 26-02-94 1.40 0.55 10.85
8° CIPRARI ROMA 70 03-02-96 1.00 0.25 10.75
9° SCHIRRIPA ROMA 70 02-02-95 1.40 0.65 10.75
10° POLITI ROMA 70 12-11-92 1.40 1.00 10.40



11° MARCUCCI ADESSO SPORT 24-10-94 1.40 1.20 10.20
12° BISOGNO GYMNICA 13-11-92 1.00 1.05 9.95


